2026/03/06 04:56 1/2 3-ph current transformer
- http://wiki.hiq-home.com/
3-ph current transformer
Split core current transformer 50A - 400A
Model number:
CT-3-E-50 50A
CT-3-E-75 75A
CT-3-E-100 100A
CT-3-E-250 250A
CT-3-E-300 300A
CT-3-E-400 400A
Connect to:
PM3-E-D-CT
terminals 15 - 20
Mounting: on wire